



Speed
Reliability
Value Performance

COMPUAGE INFOCOM LTD

16th August, 2021

To,
The Corporate Services Dept.
BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001.

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza,
C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400 051

Security Code: 532456
ISIN: INE070C01037

Symbol: COMPINFO

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith public notice published in Business Standard having nationwide circulation and in Mumbai Lakshadeep having regional circulation, regarding Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021, approved at the Board Meeting of the Company held on 13th August, 2021.

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Compuage Infocom Limited,

Anmol Jolly
Company Secretary



Place: Mumbai

Encl.: As above.

भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक
RESERVE BANK OF INDIA
www.rbi.org.in

AUCTION OF STATE GOVERNMENT SECURITIES
The following State Governments/UTs have offered to sell 6 to 10 million securities by way of auction for an aggregate amount of ₹8,500.00 crore (Face Value).

Sr. No.	State/UT	Amount to be raised (₹ cr)	Additional borrowing (Green Shoe) option (₹ Cr)	Tenure (in years)	Type of auction
1.	Assam	600	-	10	Yield based
2.	Haryana	1,000	-	9	Yield based
3.	Maharashtra	2,000	-	6	Yield based
4.	Nagaland	150	-	10	Yield based
5.	Punjab	1,250	-	10	Yield based
6.	Tamil Nadu	1,000	-	10	Yield based
7.	Uttar Pradesh	2,500	-	10	Yield based
Total		8,500			

The auction will be conducted on Reserve Bank of India Core Banking Solution (E-Kuber) in multiple-price format on **August 17, 2021 (Tuesday)**. For further details please refer to RBI press release dated **August 12, 2021 (Thursday)** on RBI website (www.rbi.org.in).

"Don't get cheated by E-mails/SMSs/Calls promising you money"

NIRLON LIMITED
(CIN L17120MH1956PLC01045)

Registered Office: Pahadi Village, off the Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai 400 063
Tel. No. : + 91 (022) 4028 1919 / 2685 2257 / 58 / 59 Fax No. : + 91 (022) 4028 1940
Email: info@nirnltd.com, Website: www.nirnltd.com

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given in pursuance of Regulations 29, 33, and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Listing Requirements) Regulations, 2015, meetings of the Board and other Committees of the Company are scheduled on **Tuesday, November 9, 2021, at 2.30 p.m. (IST)** inter alia, to consider and to take on record the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 along with the Limited Review Report.

The Company hereby notifies that the Prohibited period shall commence from **Wednesday, September 1, 2021 to Thursday, November 11, 2021** as per the Company's Internal Code of Conduct for regulating, monitoring and reporting trades under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 2015 (ICCPIT).

For Nirlon Limited
Sd/-
Jasmin K. Bhavsar
Company Secretary, V. P. (Legal) & Compliance Officer
FCS 4178
Mumbai, August 13, 2021

RISHI TECHTEX LIMITED
CIN: L28129MH1984PLC032008
612, V. K. Industrial Estate, 10-14 Pais Street, Byculla (W), Mumbai 400 011
Tel. No. (022) 23075677 / 23074585, Fax No. (022) 23080022
Email: info@rishitechtext.com Website: www.rishitechtext.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2021
(₹ In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	30.06.2021		31.03.2021	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Revenue from Operations	2025.18	700.28	2924.83	8106.79
Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and Tax	44.63	-151.20	110.49	60.06
Profit / (Loss) after exceptional items and before tax	44.63	-151.20	110.49	60.06
Profit / (Loss) for the period from continuing operations	44.63	-151.20	92.31	41.88
Total Comprehensive Income for the period / Comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other comprehensive income for the period	44.89	-150.88	92.69	42.26
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	739.10	739.10	739.10	739.10
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year			2068.36	2068.36
Earnings per equity share (for discontinued & Continuing operation):				
Basic	0.60	-2.05	1.25	0.57
Diluted	0.60	-2.05	1.25	0.57

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021, ("These Results") filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2. These Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th August, 2021.
3. These Results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
4. Figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2021 are the balancing figure between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published figures of nine months ended December 31, 2020.
5. The Management has made the assessment of possible impact of Covid 19 on its liquidity, recoverable values of its financial & non-financial assets and has concluded that there are no significant adjustments required in the financial results. Further, the Management will continue to closely monitor the developments and possible impact, if any, on its financial condition, liquidity and operations due to Covid 19.
6. The previous period's figures have been regrouped / rearranged / reclassified wherever necessary.
7. The full format of the above Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website and on www.rishitechtext.com.

For RISHI TECHTEX LIMITED
Sd/-
Abhishek Patel
Managing Director
DIN: 05183410
Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th August, 2021

KOTHARI PRODUCTS LIMITED
REGD. OFF : "PAN PARAG HOUSE", 24/19, THE MALL, KANPUR - 208 001 (U.P.)
PH. NO. : (0512) 2312171 - 74 & FAX NO. : (0512) 2312058
E-MAIL : rk Gupta@kothariproducts.in, Website : <http://www.kothariproducts.in>
CIN : L 16008UP 1983 PLC 006254

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2021
(Rupees in Lacs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
1.	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	64,511	40,769	176,323	158,830	77,042	319,282
2.	NET PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD (BEFORE TAX, EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	1,036	127	(290)	1,328	(129)	(5,400)
3.	NET PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD BEFORE TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	1,036	127	(290)	1,328	(129)	(5,400)
4.	NET PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD AFTER TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS)	612	67	(508)	729	(257)	(5,631)
5.	TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD (COMPRISING PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD (AFTER TAX) AND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (AFTER TAX))	612	67	(508)	730	(257)	(5,628)
6.	PAID-UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (FACE VALUE ₹.10/- EACH)	2,984	2,984	2,984	2,984	2,984	2,984
7.	RESERVES (EXCLUDING REVALUATION RESERVES) AS SHOWN IN THE AUDITED BALANCE SHEET OF THE PREVIOUS YEAR			86,864			109,058
8.	EARNINGS PER SHARE (OF RS.10/- EACH) (FOR CONTINUING AND DISCONTINUED OPERATIONS)						
	(A) BASIC*	2.05	0.22	(1.70)	2.45	(0.86)	(18.86)
	(B) DILUTED*	2.05	0.22	(1.70)	2.45	(0.86)	(18.86)

Notes :
1. The aforesaid results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors, for release, at their respective meetings held on 12th August, 2021.
2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.
3. The proposed scheme of Amalgamation of Adyashakti Realtors Ltd. with the company had been approved by the requisite majority of its members and creditors and the same is pending for approval by the Regional Director (Northern Region), Ministry of Corporate Affairs. The effect of the aforesaid amalgamation has not been considered in the aforesaid results which will be considered once the scheme comes into force. The appointed date for the said amalgamation is 1st April, 2019.
4. The aforesaid results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2021 have been subjected to 'Limited Review' by the Statutory Auditors of the company and they have issued 'Limited Review Reports' for the same
5. The figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/recast wherever considered necessary to make them meaningful and comparable with the figures of the current periods.
6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the web-sites of the Stock Exchanges and the Company namely www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.kothariproducts.in.

FOR KOTHARI PRODUCTS LIMITED
Sd/-
(DEEPAK KOTHARI)
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 0008973
Place : KANPUR
Date : 12th August, 2021
*Not Annualised

CONTAINERWAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CIN: L60210WB1995PLC038478

Registered Office: 2A, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, Commerce House, 9th Floor, Room No. 8A, Kolkata, West Bengal, 700013
Ph. No.- 011-26038925, E-mail id: containerwayinternational@gmail.com, Website: www.containerway.in

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2021
Figure in Rs Lakhs

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021		Quarter ended 31.03.2021	
	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
I Revenue From Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
II Other Operating Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
III Total Income (I+II)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
IV EXPENSES				
a Cost of materials consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
b Purchases of Stock-in-Trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
c Changes in inventories of finished goods, Stock-in-Trade and Work-in-progress	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
d Employees benefits expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
e Finance costs	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
f Depreciation and amortization expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
g Other expenses	0.95	2.33	4.21	6.69
Total expenses (IV)	0.95	2.33	4.21	6.69
V Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax (I-IV)	-0.95	-2.33	-4.21	-6.69
VI Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
VII Profit/(Loss) before tax (V+VI)	-0.95	-2.33	-4.21	-6.69
VIII Tax expense:				
(1) Current tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(2) Deferred tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
IX Profit / (Loss) for the period from continuing operations (VII-VIII)	-0.95	-2.33	-4.21	-6.69
X Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
XI Tax expense of discontinued operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
XII Profit/(Loss) from Discontinued operations (after tax) (X-XI)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
XIII Profit/(Loss) for the period (IX+XII)	-0.95	-2.33	-4.21	-6.69
XIV Other Comprehensive Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
XV Total Comprehensive Income for the period (XIII+XIV) (Comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	-0.95	-2.33	-4.21	-6.69
XVI Earnings per equity share (for continuing operation):				
(1) Basic	-0.03	-0.07	-0.13	-0.20
(2) Diluted	-0.03	-0.07	-0.13	-0.20
XVII Earnings per equity share (for discontinued operation):				
(1) Basic	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
(2) Diluted	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
XVIII Earnings per equity share (for discontinued & continuing operations):				
(1) Basic	-0.03	-0.07	-0.13	-0.20
(2) Diluted	-0.03	-0.07	-0.13	-0.20

Notes: 1. The above-mentioned figures are in accordance with Ind-AS. 2. Segment reporting as per Ind-AS 108 is not applicable on the Company. 3. The Company does not have any exceptional or extraordinary items to report for the above period. 4. The above Un-audited financial results for the quarter ended on 30.06.2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 12, 2021. 5. The Limited Review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been done by the Auditors of the Company and the Limited Review Report is being submitted to the concerned Stock Exchange(s). 6. Previous year period figures have been rearranged, regrouped wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period figures. 7. The results will be available on the Company's website www.containerway.in and on the stock exchange website of BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com & CSE i.e. www.cse-india.com
Date: August 12, 2021
For CONTAINERWAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Salem Laxman Ganapathi (Director)

E.I.D.- PARRY (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN: L24211TN1975PLC006989
Regd. Office: 'Dare House', Parys Corner, Chennai - 600 001.
Tel: 044-25306789 Fax: 044-25341609
Web: www.eidparry.com, Email: investorservices@parry.murugappa.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021
(Rs in Crore except for per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2021	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020
1	Total Revenue from operations	4,354.49	18,587.45	4,142.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) Before Tax before exceptional item and non-controlling interest	378.76	1,651.40	275.53
3	Net Profit / (Loss) Before Tax after exceptional item before non-controlling interest	378.76	1,539.32	275.53
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes and non-controlling interest	132.61	447.37	29.33
5	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	315.12	1,008.40	103.92
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of Re.1/- per equity share)	17.71	17.71	17.70
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves		4,565.31	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each) (In Rs.)			
	(a) Basic	7.49	25.27	1.66
	(b) Diluted	7.47	25.15	1.64

Notes:
1. The above Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 12, 2021.
2. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2021	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020
Revenue from operations	449.69	2,024.25	491.06
Profit/(loss) before tax	-43.93	1,058.39	305.29
Profit/(loss) after tax	-33.1	864.86	225.65
Total comprehensive income (after tax)	-32.65	875.96	224.85

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.eidparry.com.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
S.Suresh
Managing Director
Date : August 12, 2021
Place : Chennai

BEEKAY TURBO TMT SOLID BHAROSA

53% EBITDA Q1 y-o-y
56% PAT Q1 y-o-y

BEEKAY STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021
(Rupees in Lakhs)

Sl	Particulars no	Quarter Ended	Previous Quarter Ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Previous Year ended
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	28118.57	31364.95	11224.63	87431.45
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items #)	6703.84	3750.92	709.51	10711.99
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items#)	6703.84	3750.92	709.51	10711.99
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items#)	5028.90	3196.15	446.37	8047.22
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	5049.62	3240.08	456.34	8156.85
6	Equity Share Capital	1909.09	1909.09	1909.09	1909.09
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				53191.49
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) **-				
	Basic	26.48	16.99	2.39	42.77
	Diluted	26.48	16.99	2.39	42.77

**Not Annualised
The Company does not have Exceptional and Extra-ordinary items.

KEY NUMBERS OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS (Rs.in Lakhs)

Sl	Particulars no	Quarter Ended	Previous Quarter Ended	Corresponding Quarter ended in the previous year	Previous Year ended
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Revenue From Operation	28466.14	31407.79	11608.79	87963.21
2	Profit Before Tax from Continuing Operation	6703.84	3750.88	709.51	10711.95
3	Profit After Tax from Continuing Operation	5028.90	3220.77	446.37	8071.84

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and unaudited Financial Results is available on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com), and on the Company's website (www.beekaysteel.com).
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings on 13th August, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have provided limited review report of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) to the Company for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2021
3. The Company has prepared the Consolidated Financial Statement on quarterly basis and the Consolidated financial figures include wholly owned subsidiary - Beekay Utkal Steel Pvt. Ltd. And associate- AKC Steel Industries Ltd.
4. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules OR # - The Company does not have Exceptional and Extraordinary Items.
5. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified to conform to the classification of the current period, wherever considered necessary.

By Order of the Board of Directors
For Beekay Steel Industries Ltd.
Sd/-
SURESH CHAND BANSAL
Executive Chairman
DIN : 00103134
Place: Kolkata.
Date: 13th August, 2021
CIN : L27106WB1981PLC033490
Regd Office: "Lansdowne Towers" 4th Floor, 2/1A Sarat Bose Road, Kolkata-700020
Phone : 033-4060-4444, Fax: 033-2283-3322
Website: www.beekaysteel.com, Email: contact@beekaysteel.com

INSILCO LIMITED
(Under Voluntary Liquidation w.e.f 25.06.2021)
CIN: L34102UP1988PLC010141

Regd. Office - A - 5, UPSIDC Industrial Estate, Bhartiagram, Gajraula, Distt. Amroha, U.P.-244223
Phone: 09837923893, Fax: (0924) 222348, Email ID: insilco@evonik.com, Website: www.insilcoindia.com

Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter/three months ended 30th June 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 th June 2021	Year Ended March 31, 2021	Quarter Ended 30 th June 2020
	Total Income from operations (net)	32	471
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(295)	(5,764)	(282)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(295)	(5,764)	(282)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(295)	(5,772)	(305)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(295)	(5,715)	(316)
Equity Share Capital	6,272	6,272	6,272
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
(a) Basic	(0.47)	(9.20)	(0.49)
(b) Diluted	(0.47)	(9.20)	(0.49)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Statutory Auditor has qualified their Audit Report on the Standalone Ind AS Financial Statement as and for the year ended March 31, 2021 and Review Report on the Results for the Quarter/Three months ended June 30, 2021. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results alongwith Limited Review Report are available on the website of Stock Exchange ([www.bseindia](http://www.bseindia.com)

